
Show #61623: 2023 Wildrose Derby & Cow Horse Show #1 (06/16/2023-06/18/2023)

30. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 9  (Added Money: $250.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 125 Smart Twisted Cat John Murphy 144.00 Wayne Bowd$316.00 0.00

1T 171 Got The Money Hunny Marcha Duvenage 144.00 Marcha Duvenage$237.00 0.00

3 181 Twist My Arm Brady Jensen 143.00 Jim Dobler$158.00 0.00

4 228 One Fine Moonshine Mark Parsons 142.50 Mark Parsons$79.00 0.00

5T 224 Wendels Got A Gun Brady Jensen 141.50 Brady Jensen0.00

5T 134 Peppers Pepto Lena Geoff Hoar 141.50 Shawna Husted0.00

7 132 Bet Sheza Diamond Geoff Hoar 140.00 Gordon Church0.00

8 190 Straight To Win Darren Bilyea 137.50 Barbara Mccaughey0.00

9 147 Whiz N Chicalena Debbie Flegel 135.50 Debbie Flegel0.00

31. NRCHA IOB: IOB Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 125 Smart Twisted Cat John Murphy 144.00 Wayne Bowd$144.00 0.00

1T 171 Got The Money Hunny Marcha Duvenage 144.00 Marcha Duvenage$96.00 0.00

3 181 Twist My Arm Brady Jensen 143.00 Jim Dobler0.00

4 224 Wendels Got A Gun Brady Jensen 141.50 Brady Jensen0.00

32. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 181 Twist My Arm Brady Jensen 143.00 Jim Dobler$108.00 0.00

2 224 Wendels Got A Gun Brady Jensen 141.50 Brady Jensen$72.00 0.00

3 147 Whiz N Chicalena Debbie Flegel 135.50 Debbie Flegel0.00

33. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 16 (Added Money: $100.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 174 High Powered Pepto Jett Smith 145.50 Jillian Smith$318.00 0.00

2 98 Hes Reyl Hott Mark Parsons 145.00 Mark Parsons$254.40 0.00

3T 235 Jac Daniels Or Cash Brad Dovell 144.50 Jennifer Dovell$159.00 0.00

3T 246 Coasting The Stars Farrah Roberts 144.50 Farrah Roberts$159.00 0.00

5 187 Genuine Red Sparkle Suzon Schaal 144.00 Suzon Schaal$95.40 0.00

6 239 Boom To The Max Kate Wedderburn 141.50 Kirsty Wedderburn$74.20 0.00

7T 249 Reycee Chic Ron Mathison 140.50 Ron Mathison0.00

7T 220 Stylish Rascal Chelsea Cunningham 140.50 Chelsea Cunningham0.00

9 139 Annies Freckled Cat Heather Baumgardner 140.00 Heather Baumgardner0.00

10T 170 Ike Ant Be High Rob Dewes 137.00 Rob Dewes0.00

10T 240 Cattolena Oak Kate Wedderburn 137.00 Kirsty Wedderburn0.00

12T 186 YOR Noon Chiclet Sara LaFreniere 136.50 Kim Lafreniere0.00

12T 100 Buzz N Boonlight Wendy Dwernychuk 136.50 Wendy Dwernychuk0.00

14 168 Text Him Collin Stochmanski 136.00 Collin Stochmanski0.00

15 126 Johnny Cash Flo Jo Ann Miller 134.00 Jo Ann Miller0.00

16 241 DFN Spooky Cat Noreen Fenske 60.00 Noreen Fenske0.00

34. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $50.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 98 Hes Reyl Hott Mark Parsons 145.00 Mark Parsons$188.00 0.00

2 187 Genuine Red Sparkle Suzon Schaal 144.00 Suzon Schaal$141.00 0.00

3 239 Boom To The Max Kate Wedderburn 141.50 Kirsty Wedderburn$94.00 0.00

4 249 Reycee Chic Ron Mathison 140.50 Ron Mathison$47.00 0.00
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5 245 Bagged A Dually April Milne 140.00 April Milne0.00

6 126 Johnny Cash Flo Jo Ann Miller 134.00 Jo Ann Miller0.00

7 241 DFN Spooky Cat Noreen Fenske 60.00 Noreen Fenske0.00

35. NRCHA NNPB: Level 1 Non Pro Bridle (replaced with LNPB) Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 10 (Added Money: $100.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 239 Boom To The Max Kate Wedderburn 141.50 Kirsty Wedderburn$210.00 0.00

2T 206 Cd On Fleek Bonnie Youngs 140.50 Bonnie Youngs$157.50 0.00

2T 223 Cj Russell Rae Westersund 140.50 Rae Westersund$157.50 0.00

4 240 Cattolena Oak Kate Wedderburn 137.00 Kirsty Wedderburn$105.00 0.00

5T 186 YOR Noon Chiclet Sara LaFreniere 136.50 Kim Lafreniere$35.00 0.00

5T 100 Buzz N Boonlight Wendy Dwernychuk 136.50 Wendy Dwernychuk$35.00 0.00

7 168 Text Him Collin Stochmanski 136.00 Collin Stochmanski0.00

8 126 Johnny Cash Flo Jo Ann Miller 134.00 Jo Ann Miller0.00

9 169 SP Playgun Sparkles Julie Parsonage 61.50 Julie Parsonage0.00

10 241 DFN Spooky Cat Noreen Fenske 60.00 Noreen Fenske0.00

37. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $250.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 162 Whata Strong Cat Carlene Schmidt 145.50 Carlene Schmidt$268.00 0.00

2 180 Dinero King Kent Williamson 140.50 Kent Williamson$201.00 0.00

3 227 Reyzin A Smooth Lady Kent Williamson 139.50 Paula Schumacher$134.00 0.00

4T 184 Play Like Royalty Seth Abrahamson 138.00 Olga Thompson$33.50 0.00

4T 133 Heza Smokin Spark Geoff Hoar 138.00 Rob McDowall/Colleen $33.50 0.00

6 225 Slr Stylish Picasso Seth Abrahamson 136.50 Whitby Farms0.00

7 191 Metalic Diamonds Darren Bilyea 131.00 Barbara Mccaughey0.00

38. NRCHA IOH: Int Open Hackamore Classic (replaced with IOHC) Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 180 Dinero King Kent Williamson 140.50 Kent Williamson$120.00 0.00

2 227 Reyzin A Smooth Lady Kent Williamson 139.50 Paula Schumacher0.00

41. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $50.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 219 Hendrixx John C. Swales 143.50 Monica Wille$138.00 0.00

2 196 Total Blam Blam Brady Jensen 138.50 Heather McLevin$92.00 0.00

3 251 Lahainas Big Bet Shannon Cowles 131.00 3 Stars Horse Co0.00

42. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $50.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 181 Twist My Arm Jim Dobler 143.50 Jim Dobler$110.00 0.00

43. NRCHA YB: Youth Bridle (replaced with YCH) Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $50.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 239 Boom To The Max Kate Wedderburn 143.00 Kirsty Wedderburn$93.00 0.00

2 105 Deal Gold Douglas Winsnes 137.00 Douglas Winsnes$62.00 0.00

3 195 Wright On Listo Jaina Moebis 131.50 Jaina Moebis0.00

45. NRCHA NPL: Non Pro Limited Provisional (replaced with NPBX) Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 12 (Added Money: $50.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 235 Jac Daniels Or Cash Jennifer Dovell 145.00 Jennifer Dovell$231.00 0.00

2 190 Straight To Win Barbara Mccaughey 143.00 Barbara Mccaughey$192.50 0.00

3 237 Cielos Hope Jennifer Dovell 142.50 Jennifer Dovell$154.00 0.00
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4 127 Have A Drink On Me Darlene M. Gartner 142.00 Darlene M. Gartner$115.50 0.00

5 185 Who U Callin Yellow Suzanne Soucy 141.50 Chris & Suzanne Soucy$77.00 0.00

6 110 Devil In The Deepblu Deb Simpson 140.50 Deb Simpson0.00

7T 141 Boonlights Cat Shelley Miller 139.50 Shelley Miller0.00

7T 232 Nicky Snickers Brittany Clark 139.50 Kelvin & Shelley Clark0.00

9 112 Peptos Lil Wrangler Nadine Achtemichuk 138.00 Nadine Achtemichuk0.00

10 167 WKK Whiskeyontheroad Billie Jo Belt 136.50 Billie Jo Belt0.00

11 177 AROADIETHATCANDANCE Jo Lien Jones 134.00 Jo Lien Jones0.00

12 178 Bud Nic Dustin Clark 70.50 Kelvin Clark0.00

46. NRCHA 5KNPL: 5K Non Pro Limited (replaced with INPBX) Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $50.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 185 Who U Callin Yellow Suzanne Soucy 141.50 Chris & Suzanne Soucy$138.00 0.00

2 112 Peptos Lil Wrangler Nadine Achtemichuk 138.00 Nadine Achtemichuk$92.00 0.00

3 167 WKK Whiskeyontheroad Billie Jo Belt 136.50 Billie Jo Belt0.00

47. NRCHA SNPL: Select Non Pro Limited (replaced with SNPBX) Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 185 Who U Callin Yellow Suzanne Soucy 141.50 Chris & Suzanne Soucy$120.00 0.00

2 110 Devil In The Deepblu Deb Simpson 140.50 Deb Simpson0.00

48. NRCHA 1KNPL: 1K Non Pro Limited (replaced with LNPBX) Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 102 The Great Red Jewel Michelle Van De Meutter 141.00 Michelle Van De Meutter$60.00 0.00

49. NRCHA YL: Youth Limited (replaced with YBX) Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 101 Diamond Sparks RX Taytum Procee 143.00 Bronwen Procee$87.50 0.00

2 190 Straight To Win Aynsley Bilyea 142.50 Barbara Mccaughey$52.50 0.00

3 221 Misters Dual Queen Hanna Bedard 136.00 Chelsea Cunningham/Doug $35.00 0.00

4 108 Dually Cat San Sierrah Kendze 135.50 Linda Kendze0.00

5 246 Coasting The Stars Waylon Mcarthur 72.50 Farrah Roberts0.00

50. NRCHA YL13: Youth Limited 13 & Under (replaced with YBX13) Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 101 Diamond Sparks RX Taytum Procee 143.00 Bronwen Procee$36.00 0.00

2 190 Straight To Win Aynsley Bilyea 142.50 Barbara Mccaughey$24.00 0.00

3 108 Dually Cat San Sierrah Kendze 135.50 Linda Kendze0.00

51. NRCHA BD: Box Drive Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 110 Devil In The Deepblu Deb Simpson 143.00 Deb Simpson$60.00 0.00


